
NPHC

Alpha Kappa Alpha

Alpha Phi Alpha

Delta Sigma Theta

Kappa Alpha Psi

Omega Psi Phi

Phi Beta Sigma

Sigma Gamma Rho

Zeta Phi Beta 

11

9

4

8

5

*1

5

5

3.401

3.024

3.888

2.388

3.004

N/A

2.794

3.168

3.401

2.988

3.888

2.388

3.004

N/A

2.794

3.168

0

6

0

5

3

0

0

**1

N/A

2.810

N/A

2.191

2.778

N/A

N/A

N/A

3.375

2.988

3.654

2.728

3.017

N/A

3.019

3.030

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

IFC

Delta Chi

Sigma Pi

21

4

2.943

2.594

2.943

2.594

**1

0

N/A

N/A

3.041

2.490

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

All Greek

All Sorority

All Fraternity

All NPHC

All IFC

All Panhellenic

All Greek

75

48

48

25

50

123

3.329

2.701

2.990

2.769

3.350

3.141

3.287

2.809

3.050

2.766

3.309

3.157

Membership Term GPA Cumulative GPA

All Student

UG FTE Women

UG FTE Men

All FTE Students

554

427

981

2.720

2.722

2.720

3.048

2.871

2.959

Total Number Term GPA Cumulative GPA

Highest Fraternity GPA Highest Sorority GPA

Alpha Phi Alpha

3.024

Delta Sigma Theta

3.888

Greek Life Composite Grades

Spring 2023

NPC

Alpha Sigma Alpha

Alpha Sigma Tau

Phi Mu

18

13

19

3.262

3.311

3.477

3.262

3.311

3.477

3

3

**1

3.333

3.479

N/A

3.127

3.223

3.578

Membership Term GPA

Initiated

GPA

New

Members

New 

Member GPA

Cumulative

GPA

*GPA's not listed for organizations with less than (2) members 

**GPA's not listed for organizations with (2) new members or less


