Greek Life Composite Grades Spring 2023

NPHC	Membership	Term GPA	Initiated GPA	New Members	New Member GPA	Cumulative GPA
Alpha Kappa Alpha	11	3.401	3.401	0	N/A	3.375
Alpha Phi Alpha	9	3.024	2.988	6	2.810	2.988
Delta Sigma Theta	4	3.888	3.888	0	N/A	3.654
Kappa Alpha Psi	8	2.388	2.388	5	2.191	2.728
Omega Psi Phi	5	3.004	3.004	3	2.778	3.017
Phi Beta Sigma	*1	N/A	N/A	0	N/A	N/A
Sigma Gamma Rho	5	2.794	2.794	0	N/A	3.019
Zeta Phi Beta	5	3.168	3.168	**1	N/A	3.030

IFC	Membership	Term GPA	Initiated GPA	New Members	New Member GPA	Cumulative GPA
Delta Chi	21	2.943	2.943	** 1	N/A	3.041
Sigma Pi	4	2.594	2.594	0	N/A	2.490

NPC	Membership	Term GPA	Initiated GPA	New Members	New Member GPA	Cumulative GPA
Alpha Sigma Alpha	18	3.262	3.262	3	3.333	3.127
Alpha Sigma Tau	13	3.311	3.311	3	3.479	3.223
Phi Mu	19	3.477	3.477	**1	N/A	3.578

All Greek	Membership	Term GPA	Cumulative GPA
All Sorority	75	3.329	3.287
All Fraternity	48	2.701	2.809
AII NPHC	48	2.990	3.050
All IFC	25	2.769	2.766
All Panhellenic	50	3.350	3.309
All Greek	123	3.141	3.157

All Student	Total Number	Term GPA	Cumulative GPA
UG FTE Women	554	2.720	3.048
UG FTE Men	427	2.722	2.871
All FTE Students	981	2.720	2.959

Highest Fraternity GPA
Alpha Phi Alpha
3.024

Highest Sorority GPA
Delta Sigma Theta
3.888

